RUNMAGEDDON

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Open Kobiet

Msc Zawodnik
1 WILK Magdalena
2 JURECZKO Joanna
g NESTEROWICZ Magdalena
4 ZAKRZEWSKA Sylwia
5 JANIEC Klaudia
6 KIELBASA Anna
7 MELA-GRZEDA Justyna
8 PRZYBOROWSKA Sylwia
9 CHMURA-SKERCZYNSKA Natalia
10 POJDA Zuzanna
11 PLEWKA Wiktoria
12 SZCZEPANIAK Agnieszka
13 MAZGA) Martyna
14 TALAR Karolina
15 GORNICKA Matgorzata
16 NOWAK Magdalena
17 SZCZYGIEL Martyna
18 GLUZ Marika
19 KMIECIK Justyna
20 ZASADA Matgorzata
21 KSIAZEK Maria
22 TOMASZEWSKA Zuzanna
23 KLODZINSKA Barbara
24 ROSOLOWSKA Katarzyna
25 PALACZ Aleksandra
26 M Kasia
27 MASLAK Marta
28 BESSER Olga
29 WISNIEWSKA Anna
30 MISZCZUK Patrycja

RUNMAGEDDON NOCNY REKRUT WROCtAW

RUNMAGEDDON WROCLAW - Partynice
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2024-04-06
Wroctaw
6 km

Numer
3615
3573
3665
3621
3660
3575
3506
3724
3742
3777
3653
3605
3586
3794
3569
3792
3606
3567
3669
3795
3712
3734
3767
3598
3595
3714
3716
3677
3617
3673

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,8 km

SII RUNNING TEAM

POP GYM TEAM

CHEEKY MONKEY TEAM

EXTREME WAYS

MISIACZKI:)

SOCIOS SILESIA

WARRIORS +ODZ

TARCHOTERROR

Klub

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Seria
20:45
20:45
21:00
20:45
21:00
20:45
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:15
20:45
20:45
20:45
21:15
20:45
20:45
20:45
20:45
20:45
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:15
20:45
20:45
21:00
20:45
20:45
20:45
21:00

BASPSRT

Helikopter
5.8km
01:05:12
01:07:06
01:07:33
01:15:23
01:17:19
01:21:44
01:22:37
01:23:13
01:23:24
01:24:23
01:24:42
01:24:58
01:27:52
01:33:22
01:35:16
01:35:47
01:35:53
01:35:54
01:36:08
01:37:33
01:37:41
01:40:57
01:41:34
01:42:06
01:42:41
01:45:30
01:46:37
01:46:38
01:46:38
01:49:13
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Helikopter

Zawodnik Kategoria 5.8km

31 KOSINSKA Dagmara 3791 OCR CROSSFIT CIECHANOW CKB Open Kobiet 20:45 01:49:19
32 OBUDZINSKA Monika 3527 OCR CROSSFIT CIECHANOW Open Masters Kobiet 20:45 01:49:19
33 ADAMKIEWICZ Anita 3530 OCR CROSSFIT CIECHANOW CKB Open Masters Kobiet 20:45 01:49:19
34 ANDRZEJAK Agnieszka 3656 OCR CROSSFIT CIECHANOW Open Kobiet 20:45 01:49:48
35 JANIK Katarzyna 3703 Open Kobiet 21:00 01:50:25
36 CHUDZIK Klaudia 3535 POZIOMKI Open Kobiet 20:45 01:53:28
37 ANIOL Laura 3790 LISI ZAKATEK Open Kobiet 21:00 01:53:33
38 PILARZ Karolina 3720 Open Kobiet 21:00 01:53:34
39 POLAK Alicja 3721 Open Kobiet 21:00 01:53:35
40 SKOBALO Dorota 3650 LISI ZAKATEK Open Kobiet 21:00 01:53:54
41 RYKOWSKA Kamila 3502 ANONIMOWE ANCYMONKI Open Kobiet 20:45 02:02:36
42 BOROWSKA Sylwia 3500 ANONIMOWE ANCYMONKI Open Kobiet 20:45 02:02:37
43 SZEWCZYK Claudia 3541 SAME KONIE Open Kobiet 20:45 02:03:51
44 SOBIES Teresa 3534 PARALITYK TEAM Open Kobiet 20:45 02:03:51
44 MALCHIKHINA Marina 3715 Open Masters Kobiet 20:45 02:03:51
46 TRATKOWSKA Brygida 3611 Open Masters Kobiet 20:45 02:03:52
47 KOWALCZYK Martyna 3515 J-ELITA Open Kobiet 20:45 02:05:12
48 JAWORSKA Klaudia 3704 Open Kobiet 21:00

49 SZANDROCHO Iwona 3651 MIASTECZKO POLUSA Open Masters Kobiet 21:00

Znaleziono 49 wynik(6w)
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